< EGG PRICE ]

(MX] &7l 71271, #/107H)

>z A et se3
TE gt | S | et | B3 | AR | s | @ | 52 | ozt
20149112 1,854 1,804 1,724 1,684 1,604 1,604 1,634 1,538 1,474
128 1,742 1,692 1,612 1,672 1,492 1,492 1,422 1,442 1,362
20154 18 1,695 1,645 1,567 1,527 1,447 1,445 1,375 1,395 1,317
2g 1,761 1,711 1,641 1,601 1,521 1,498 1,428 | 1,446 1,376
3g 1,717 1,667 1,599 1,559 1,479 1,436 1,369 1,382 1,314
4 1,808 1,758 1,698 1,658 1,678 1,518 1,458 1,468 1,408
5 1,837 1,787 1,727 1,687 1,607 1,543 1,483 1,497 1,437
6 1,722 1,648 1,561 1,521 1,441 1,379 1,294 1,347 1,271
7 1,678 1,600 1,296 1,231 1,168 1,330 1,186 1,300 1,164
8g 1,663 1,600 1,450 1,333 1,253 1,330 1,160 1,300 1,130
og 1,775 1,695 1,545 1,356 1,276 1,409 1,245 1,379 1,215
e & = 3 A e sed

- gt | Szt | iRt | B3 | A | S} | @ | St | o2t | S2 | o
108 1,649 | 1,587 | 1,478 | 1,343 | 1,285 | 1,270 | 1,158 | 1,270 | 1,155 | 1,240 | 1,125
11g 1,611 | 1,337 | 1,240 | 1,162 | 1,118 | 1,192 | 1,103 | 1,192 | 1,087 | 1,162 | 1,057
128 1,146 | 1,101 | 1,063 | 985 852 | 1,148 | 1,070 | 1,148 | 1,070 | 1,119 | 1,040
2016 1& 1,130 | 1,090 | 1,060 | 990 930 | 1,100 | 1,070 | 1,100 | 1,070 | 1,090 | 1,040
28 1,094 | 1,054 | 1,024 | 966 906 | 1,010 | 980 | 1,010 | 980 992 959
3g 1,170 | 1,130 | 1,087 | 1,087 | 977 | 1,060 | 1,023 | 1,053 | 1,019 | 1,025 | 995
43 1,286 | 1,246 | 1,216 | 1,169 | 1,114 | 1,167 | 1,147 | 1,167 | 1,147 | 1,128 | 1,098
5% 1,257 | 1,217 | 1,180 | 1,145 | 1,115 | 1,103 | 1,076 | 1,103 | 1,076 | 1,063 | 1,026
58262 1,280 | 1,240 | 1,180 | 1,130 | 1,100 | 1,110 | 1,060 | 1,110 | 1,060 | 1,070 | 1,010
292 | 1,280 | 1,240 | 1,180 | 1,130 | 1,100 | 1,110 | 1,080 | 1,110 | 1,060 | 1,070 | 1,010
68 221,280 | 1,240 | 1,180 | 1,130 | 1,100 | 1,110 | 1,060 | 1,110 | 1,060 | 1,070 | 1,010
511,280 | 1,240 | 1,180 | 1,130 | 1,100 | 1,110 | 1,060 | 1,110 | 1,060 | 1,070 | 1,010

84| 1,320 | 1,240 | 1,480 | 1,130 | 1,100 | 1,140 | 1,030 | 1,140 | 1,030 | 1,100 980
111,320 | 1,240 | 1,180 | 1,130 | 1,100 | 1,140 | 1,030 | 1,140 | 1,030 | 1,100 980
1441 1,390 | 1,310 | 1,210 | 1,180 | 1,150 | 1,190 | 1,080 | 1,190 | 1,080 | 1,150 | 1,030
20¢| 1,390 | 1,310 | 1,210 | 1,180 | 1,150 | 1,190 | 1,080 | 1,190 | 1,080 | 1,150 | 1,030
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[ BROILER PRICE >

71I@7—1

(MXI7HA, 47, #/kg)

- + = 3 2 M|l 7|7 x| dF
cH = A o o oH oH

2014118 1,780 1,880 1,980 1,829 1,780 1,780 1,680
12¢ 1,696 1,774 1,859 1,735 1,696 1,696 1,593
201541 19 1,623 1,646 1,746 1,635 1,623 1,623 1,492
28 1,819 1,871 1,919 1,845 1,819 1,819 1,714

3Y 1,785 1,885 1,985 1,835 1,785 1,785 1,685

44 1,773 1,873 1,973 1,823 1,773 1,773 1,673

5% 1,436 1,460 1,560 1,448 1,436 1,436 1,316

6% 1,408 1,408 1,484 1,408 1,408 1,408 1,308

7¥ 1,360 1,407 1,485 1,406 1,370 1,370 1,270

8Y 1,175 1,250 1,333 1,217 1,175 1,175 1,071

o 1,001 1,101 1,291 1,141 1,001 1,001 957

102 1,376 1,421 1,521 1,426 1,376 1,376 1,212

112 1,376 1,421 1,521 1,426 1,376 1,376 1,212

12¢ 1,554 1,654 1,754 1,604 1,554 1,554 1,454
201611 19 1,460 1,560 1,660 1,506 1,460 1,460 1,316
28 1,326 1,426 1,487 1,376 1,326 1,326 1,204

3Y 1,352 1,437 1,537 1,402 1,352 1,352 1,352

44 1,177 1,273 1,373 1,227 1,177 1,177 1,177

5¢ 1,231 1,331 1,431 1,281 1,231 1,231 1,227
58282 | 1,500 1,600 1,700 1,550 1,500 1,500 1,500

31Y| 1,400 1,500 1,600 1,450 1,400 1,400 1,400

62 2| 1,300 1,400 1,500 1,350 1,300 1,300 1,300

72| 1,300 1,400 1,500 1,350 1,300 1,300 1,300

12| 1,500 1,600 1,700 1,550 1,500 1,500 1,500

142 | 1,500 1,600 1,700 1,550 1,500 1,500 1,500

162 | 1,600 1,700 1,800 1,650 1,600 1,600 1,600

202 | 1,600 1,700 1,800 1,650 1,600 1,600 1,600

(CH:1.6kg OIA} &:14~16kgD|Bk A:1dkg DJPh
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